MXKEYS MINI FOR BUSINESS

WIRELESS KEYBOARD

A wireless keyboard that combines advanced
functionality with compact minimalist design.

IDEAL FOR

People who need more workspace—especially
creators with a demanding workflow.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

1l Compact, minimalist keyboard
1l Integrated arrow keys

1l Smart backlighting: hand proximity sensors turn

the backlighting on and ambient light sensors
adjust backlight brightness

1! Microphone mute!, talk-to-text? and other
customizable F-Keys®

11 Wireless with 2 ways to connect: Logi Bolt USB
receiver, Bluetooth® Low Energy Wireless
Technology

11 ogi Bolt is Security Mode |, Security Level 4 and
the Logi Bolt USB receiver is pre-paired out-of-
box*

11 Rechargeable with Li-Po batteries that can be
used while charging (USB-C charge port)

11 Switch between up to 3 paired computers using

Easy-Switch™ keys

11 ogitech Flow enabled cross-computer and OS
control and file sharing®

11 Pair up to 6 Logi Bolt products with ! Logi Bolt
receiver®

SPECIFICATIONS

Certification
Compatibility
Wireless Connectivity
Wireless Range
Service Life

Reliability

Warranty
Battery

Battery Indicator
Keyboard Layouts
Keyboard Size
Number of Keys
Number Pad

Typing

Tilt Legs

Tilt Angles

Backlit Keys
lluminated Caps Lock
llluminated Num Lock
Easy-Switch

Logitech Options
Logitech Flow
Product Weight
Product Dimensions
Total Weight with Packaging
Sustainability

Packaging Dimensions
Master Shipper Units
Storage Temperature
Operating Temperature
Software

Operating Instructions Location
IT Admin Mass Deploy

logitech

Global (list available upon request)
See reverse

Logi Bolt, Bluetooth

10 meters

10 million keystrokes

MTTF > 150K Hours

Mean Time To Failure of electrical components
2-year hardware limited warranty

USB-C rechargeable Li-Po (1500 mAh) battery;
10 days on a full charge®

Yes

Seereverse

Compact

79

No

Perfect Stroke

No

No

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes /3 Channels

Yes — Options enabled keyboard

Yes — Compatible with Flow enabled mouse
5064 g

2097 mMmH 129599 mm W ! 13195 mm D
6849

Graphite Plastics: 30% certified post-consumer
recycled material®

Pale Gray Plastics: 12% certified post-consumer
recycled material®

Paper Packaging: FSC®-certified Paper
38cmH!4cmW!3l5cmL

4 PK master shipper

-5to 45°C

0to 40°C

Logitech Options including Logitech Flow
functionality for Windows and macOS (optional)
On-box QSG (inner side of carton)

Device firmware updates (DFUs);

Logitech Options app




MX KEYS FOR BUSINESS

WIRELESS KEYBOARD

COMPATIBILITY

Logi Bolt USB Receiver
Twindows®10, 11 or later
1Imac0s®10.4 or later
Hiinux®

TlChrome OS™7

Part Number
920-010594
920-010595
920-010596
920-010597
920-010598
920-010599
920-010600
920-010601
920-010602
920-010603
920-010604
920-010605
920-010606
920-010607
920-010608
920-010609

920-010611
920-010610
920-010612
920-010613
920-010614
920-010616
920-010617
920-010618
920-010615
920-010619
920-010620

Bar Code
097855172211
097855172228
097855172259
5099206101463
5099206101357
5099206101364
5099206101418
5099206101388
5099206101395
5099206101401
5099206101432
5099206101371
5099206101425
5099206101470
5099206101494
5099206101500
5099206101449
5099206101487
5099206101456
097855172235
097855172198
097855172204
6920377914998
6920377914981
097855172242
4943765057512
4943765057505

Bluetooth® Low Energy Wireless Technology

1liPadOS® 14 or later’
11i0s® 134 or later’
1Android™ 8 or later’

Tlwindows 10, 11 or later
1lmac0s 1015 or later
Hiinux’

1lChrome OS5’

Keyboard Layout
English U.S. (Qwerty)
English U.S. (Qwerty)

Spanish — LAT (Qwerty)
German (Qwerty)
German (Qwerty)

French (Azerty)
French (Azerty)
Swiss (Qwerty)
Italian (Qwerty)
Spanish — EUR (Qwerty)
Pan Nordic (Qwerty)
Pan Nordic (Qwerty)
English UK (Qwerty)
English UK (Qwerty)
International English (U.S.)
International English (U.S.)

Turkey (Qwerty)

Arabic (Qwerty)

Russian (Qwerty)

English US. - AP Region + Brazil
English US. - AP Region + Brazil
Korean
English US. — China
English US. — China
Chinese - Traditional
Japanese
Japanese
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Color
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Graphite
Pale Gray
Graphite
Graphite
Pale Gray

1! Requires Logitech Options software, available for download at logitech.com/options for Windows and macOS. Video conferencing app cannot be running in the

background.

2! Dictation feature is provided by Windows and macOS and currently available only in select languages and geographies. Click here for more details. Requires
Logitech Options software, available for download at logitech.com/options for Windows and macOS.

3! Requires Logitech Options software, available for download at logitech.com/options for Windows and macOS.

4. Logi Bolt wireless products will not pair with other Logitech USB receivers.

5! Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.

6.! Excludes printed circuit board (PCB) plastic.
7. Device basic functions will be supported without software for systems other than Windows and macOS.

A\ WARNING: Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Contact your preferred reseller or visit logitech.com/workdesk!
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https://logitech.com/support/OSdictation

