## MX KEYS MINI FOR BUSINESS

WIRELESS KEYBOARD





A wireless keyboard that combines advanced functionality with compact minimalist design.

#### **IDEAL FOR**

People who need more workspace—especially creators with a demanding workflow.

### **PRODUCT BENEFITS**

- !! Compact, minimalist keyboard
- !! Integrated arrow keys
- !! Smart backlighting: hand proximity sensors turn the backlighting on and ambient light sensors adjust backlight brightness
- !! Microphone mute<sup>1</sup>, talk-to-text<sup>2</sup> and other customizable F-Keys<sup>3</sup>
- !! Wireless with 2 ways to connect: Logi Bolt USB receiver, *Bluetooth®* Low Energy Wireless Technology
- !! Logi Bolt is Security Mode 1, Security Level 4 and the Logi Bolt USB receiver is pre-paired out-ofbox<sup>4</sup>
- !! Rechargeable with Li-Po batteries that can be used while charging (USB-C charge port)
- !! Switch between up to 3 paired computers using Easy-Switch™ keys
- !!Logitech Flow enabled cross-computer and OS control and file sharing<sup>3</sup>
- !! Pair up to 6 Logi Bolt products with 1 Logi Bolt receiver<sup>3</sup>

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Certification	Global (list available upon request)		
Compatibility	See reverse		
Wireless Connectivity	Logi Bolt, Bluetooth		
Wireless Range	10 meters		
Service Life	10 million keystrokes		
Reliability	MTTF > 150K Hours  Mean Time To Failure of electrical components		
Warranty	2-year hardware limited warranty		
Battery	USB-C rechargeable Li-Po (1500 mAh) battery;		
	10 days on a full charge <sup>5</sup>		
Battery Indicator	Yes		
Keyboard Layouts	See reverse		
Keyboard Size	Compact		
Number of Keys	79		
Number Pad	No		
Typing	Perfect Stroke		
Tilt Legs	No		
Tilt Angles	No		
Backlit Keys	Yes		
Illuminated Caps Lock	Yes		
Illuminated Num Lock	N/A		
Easy-Switch	Yes / 3 Channels		
Logitech Options	Yes – Options enabled keyboard		
Logitech Flow	es – Compatible with Flow enabled mouse		
Product Weight	506.4 g		
Product Dimensions	20.97 mm H ! 295.99 mm W ! 131.95 mm D		
Total Weight with Packaging	g		
Sustainability	Graphite Plastics: 30% certified post-consumer recycled material <sup>6</sup>		
	Pale Gray Plastics: 12% certified post-consumer recycled material <sup>6</sup>		
	Paper Packaging: FSC®-certified Paper		
Packaging Dimensions	3.8 cm H ! 14 cm W ! 31.5 cm L		
Master Shipper Units	4 PK master shipper		
Storage Temperature	-5 to 45°C		
Operating Temperature	0 to 40°C		
Software	Logitech Options including Logitech Flow		
	functionality for Windows and macOS (optional)		
Operating Instructions Location	On-box QSG (inner side of carton)		
IT Admin Mass Deploy	Device firmware updates (DFUs);		
	Logitech Options app		



# MX KEYS FOR BUSINESS





#### **COMPATIBILITY**

Logi Bolt USB Receiver

! !Windows® 10, 11 or later

! !macOS® 10.14 or later

!!Linux®7

!!Chrome OS™?!

Bluetooth® Low Energy Wireless Technology

! !Windows 10, 11 or later !!iPadOS® 14 or later !!iOS® 13.4 or later !!iOS® 13.4 or later

!!Linux<sup>7</sup> !!Android™ 8 or later<sup>7</sup>

!!Chrome OS7

Part Number	Bar Code	Keyboard Layout	Color
920-010594	097855172211	English U.S. (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010595	097855172228	English U.S. (Qwerty)	Pale Gray
920-010596	097855172259	Spanish – LAT (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010597	5099206101463	German (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010598	5099206101357	German (Qwerty)	Pale Gray
920-010599	5099206101364	French (Azerty)	Graphite
920-010600	5099206101418	French (Azerty)	Pale Gray
920-010601	5099206101388	Swiss (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010602	5099206101395	Italian (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010603	5099206101401	Spanish – EUR (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010604	5099206101432	Pan Nordic (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010605	5099206101371	Pan Nordic (Qwerty)	Pale Gray
920-010606	5099206101425	English UK (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010607	5099206101470	English UK (Qwerty)	Pale Gray
920-010608	5099206101494	International English (U.S.)	Graphite
920-010609	5099206101500	International English (U.S.)	Pale Gray
920-010611	5099206101449	Turkey (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010610	5099206101487	Arabic (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010612	5099206101456	Russian (Qwerty)	Graphite
920-010613	097855172235	English U.S AP Region + Brazil	Graphite
920-010614	097855172198	English U.S AP Region + Brazil	Pale Gray
920-010616	097855172204	Korean	Graphite
920-010617	6920377914998	English U.S. – China	Graphite
920-010618	6920377914981	English U.S. – China	Pale Gray
920-010615	097855172242	Chinese - Traditional	Graphite
920-010619	4943765057512	Japanese	Graphite
920-010620	4943765057505	Japanese	Pale Gray



- 1! Requires Logitech Options software, available for download at logitech.com/options for Windows and macOS. Video conferencing app cannot be running in the background.
- 2.! Dictation feature is provided by Windows and macOS and currently available only in select languages and geographies. Click here for more details. Requires Logitech Options software, available for download at logitech.com/options for Windows and macOS.
- 3.! Requires Logitech Options software, available for download at logitech.com/options for Windows and macOS.
- 4.! Logi Bolt wireless products will not pair with other Logitech USB receivers.
- 5.! Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.
- 6.! Excludes printed circuit board (PCB) plastic.
- 7.! Device basic functions will be supported without software for systems other than Windows and macOS.

 $\underline{ \text{$\Delta$ WARNING: Reproductive Harm-www.P65Warnings.ca.gov} }$ 

Contact your preferred reseller or visit logitech.com/workdesk!

Logitech Inc.!

7700 Gateway Blvd.!

Newark, CA 94560!

USA

© 2021 Logitech. Logitech, Logi and the Logitech Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries.!

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.